SynergyResection™ System
Resection Engineered With Biologics in Mind
PowerPick™ Attachment
Excalibur Shaver Blade
Torpedo™ Shaver Blade
Bone Cutter Shaver Blade
PoweRasp™ Attachment
GraftNet™ Autologous

0P
R
Ordering Information
GraftNet™ Autologous Tissue Collector
Product Description Item Number
GraftNet autologous tissue collector ABS-1050
Optional Accessories
Product Description Item Number
Mixing and delivery kit, large joint ABS-1000-L
Mixing and delivery kit, small joint ABS-1000-S
Mixing and delivery kit, hip joint ABS-1000-H
BioXpress™ Graft Delivery Device
Product Description Item Number
Blunt-tip cannula, 10 cm ABS-10053-10
Angled-tip cannula, 10 cm ABS-10053-10-45
Blunt-tip cannula, 15 cm ABS-10053-15
Angled-tip cannula, 15 cm ABS-10053-15-45
© 2023-06 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LB1-000403-en-US_B
arthrex.com